2022-2023
School Escuela Avancemos Academy

Position Top Administrator

9/1/2022-8/16/2023

Bonus

Insurance
Medical

Dental

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

Federal Unemployment Insurance
State Unemployment Insurance
Retirement Employer Match

Total Compensation Including Benefits

$117,500.08

$2,500.00

$6,163.54

$975.89

$7,072.04
$1,653.86
$17,668.72
$4,552.76
$5,874.92

$163,961.80



