## 2022-2023

**Total Compensation Including Benefits** 

School	Escuela Avancemos Academy	
Position	Top Administrator	
9/1/2022-8/16/2023		\$117,500.08
Bonus		\$2,500.00
Insurance		
Medical		\$6,163.54
Dental		\$975.89
Mandatory Benefits		
Employer Paid Social Security		\$ 7,072.04 \$ 1,653.86
Employer Paid Medicare Federal Unemployment Insura	nce	\$ 1,653.86 \$ 17,668.72
State Unemployment Insurance		\$ 4,552.76
Retirement Employer Match		\$ 5,874.92

\$ 163,961.80